[BAILEIGH

5HP Cyclone Dust Collector |
DC-3600C

Product Images

Short Description

https://baileigh.com/5hp-cyclone-dust-collector-dc-3600c 7127124



https://baileigh.com/5hp-cyclone-dust-collector-dc-3600c

Additional Information

Stock Number

Max. Static Pressure (Wc.)
Model Number

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)
Prewired Voltage (V.)
Prop 65

Style (Type)

Warranty

Gross Weight

BA9-1014516

12.3In H20

DC-3600C

3

5

220

220

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

Cyclone Dust Collector

1 Year

530.0

https://baileigh.com/5hp-cyclone-dust-collector-dc-3600c

7/27/24


https://baileigh.com/5hp-cyclone-dust-collector-dc-3600c

