



5HP Cyclone Dust Collector | DC-3600C

Product Images



Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1014516
Max. Static Pressure (Wc.)	12.3 In H2O
Model Number	DC-3600C
Motor Phase	3
Motor Power (HP)	5
Motor Voltage (V.)	220
Prewired Voltage (V.)	220
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type)	Cyclone Dust Collector
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	530.0

